
Saturday,May 30TYAN ABEKCAYD
4a.m. Morning Concert10. O Devotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit
10.20 Sports Postponements, Light Orch-estras and Vocalists
10.45 At the Keyboard41. 0 Auckland Racing Club: Commenta-ries throughout11.16 Variety Stars12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Saturday MatineeZi
4.
6.
6.
7.
8.

10. 0 Racing Preview
10.10. Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra
70.40 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

AVS AeKLaNe

aMOMAWwI

7.

7.

30 Rugby
(From Eden Park)

45 Light Concert15 Children’s session: Halliday Stories0 Time for Variety :

30 Take it From Here (BBC)
QO Festival Coronation Concert. Corm-_bined choirs of the Auckland Choral So-|ciety, the Dorian Singers and the Lyric|Harmonists with the Auckland String|Players woodwind and brass, conducted |by Georg Tintner, Claude Laurie, and
H. C. Luscombe (from the Town Hall)

Op.m. Afternoon Concert
Instrumental’ Ensembles
Excerpts from Opera
Symphonie Music
Close down
Dinner Music
The London Philharmonic Orches-|tra_conducted by Sir Hamilton HartyOverture to a Picaresque Comedy Bax |The Chicago Symphony Orchestra con-

|ducted by Frederick Stock /

Overture to an Italian Comedy
Benjamin |

17 The Royal Festival Orchestra and|Choir conducted by Sir Adrian BoultSerenade to Musie Vaughan
Magencay

/
;

'

'

30 The Hidden Motive (BBC)
3s. 0 Kings to Their Crowning, a drama-

410.30 Excerpts from British Ballet

Facade11.0 Close down

UD Fees
11: O am. Strict "Tempo
41.145 Miss Portia intervenes
11.30 Light Music12.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes42.46 Parade for Pleasure
1.15 Association Football

4.

5.45 Allen Roth and his Chorus

7. 0 Pem Sheppard and his Orchestra
7.30 Patti Page
7.485 Evening Entr’acte

945 Lookout, by Fergus Murray10. 0. District W

5.15 Billy Cotton’s Orchestra.30

15 Officer Crosby
6.30

Dad Weanenne
7- Gam. Breakfast Session

—748 Weather Report and
&.-@- -Junior Requests
Son Gisele Mackenzie Entertains

tised feature that observes the changingceremony of coronation down the cen- |turies (NZBS)
:70 The, Boyd Neel String Orchestra ;Simple Symphony Britten |

30 Westminster Abbey: A sound)picture illustrating the religious, archi-
tectural. and national significance of this
famous: church, with music specially
composed by Elisabeth Lutyens (BBC)
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-|ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamPunch and the Child Arneli
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Constant Lambert
Horoscope LambertThe..-Roval Opera House Orehestra,Covent Garden, .conducted by. Robert|Irving ;
Checkmate Bliss |

:

;

The Philharmonia Orchestra
by Constant. Lambert

Walton

(From Blandford Park)
650 (approx.) Musical Interlude10 Rugby League(From Carlaw Park)At the Console
My Son, Tom
Charlie Kunz

0 ‘The Rhythm Makers
Light and Bright
‘(From the Radio Theatre)

Q The London Story: RedRadio Cabaret

eather Forecast
Close down

Morning Melody Roundup

9.45
10. 0

7.15

Home Decorating, by Anne Stewart
Close down

9-0 p.m. Accent on Melodyliis Last Plunge
Gardening Session (Alec Cameron)
Popular Parade
Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
Choice of the People: RequestsSwingtime
Close down

waMIeZON
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
.30 Weather Report
Sports Preview (Len Retter)Breakfast Session
Musical Mailbox: :e kuiti
Arranged by Philip Green
Home Decorating Talk
Famous Letters: Samuel Johnson
the Earl -of Chester
For the Home Gardener
Semprini Presents
Danny Kaye and Friends
The Worm Takes his Turn
Film Fanfare
From Here, There and Everywhere

712. O Lunch. Music
12.30 p.m.. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45. Modern Marvels: The Man in the
Whee! Chair
1.0 Melody on the Move
1.15 Falniliar Favourites
1.30 Famous Frauds

~

1.52 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary |

(Len Retter)
2. 0 Close down
6. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
6.30 Sportscast «Len Retter)
6.45 Soloist: Nat "ing Cole
7. 0 Sons of the Sea
7.30 Comedians All
7.45 Margaret Whiting8. 0 Ray’s a Laugh .( BBC)
8.30 London Studio Melodies: The
Melachrino Orchestra with the Peter|
Knight Singers (BBC)8.4 The Perry Como Shew (VOA)
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Fourth Alibi (BBC)
10. O Animal Tales: In Music
10.30 Close down

UY stone 32%,
4a.m. Morning Star: Elia Fitzgerald|+15 Piano Time
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Ai Jolson
10.16 Roland Peachy Presents10.30 «uardening Session (A. M. Linton)10.45 Popular Parade11.30 Concert Artists
12. O Luneh Music
2. Op.m. "Saturday Matinee2.15° First Sports Summary
2.30 The Orehestras of Leroy Andersons wand Raymond Legrande
2.45 Tony Pastor's Orchestra3. 0 Continental Cabaret
3.15 Popular Pianists
3.30 Hawaiian interlude :
3.45 Mills Brothers4.0 Novelty Orchestras4.15 Second Sports Summary430 Tea Dance _ ---ne

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Dan
Dare, and kidnapped5.30 Tunes of Today
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Tenor Time
7.30 Ray’s a Laugh

(BBO)8.0 The Donald Peers Sifow
8.30 Dramas of the Courts9.15 Lookout, by Fergus Murray9.30 Guess Who?
9.44 Sorry, Wrong Number: LucilleFletcher’s Celebrated Thriller
10. O Cabaret
10.30 Close downQASr Ke. 526m6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, WeHington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
. 4 Band Music
.30 Morning Star: Denis Noble.40 Music Wmle You Work
0.10 bevotional Service
0.30 Full Turn
awa

OOO

1. 0 Wellington Trotting Club: Com-mentaries throughout
Sports Announcements

12. 0 Lunch Music
Racing: Luring the afternoon commen-taries on the Great Northern Hurdles,
the Otago Hurdles and the Otago Steeple-
chase

i

1. Op.m. Association Football
(From. the Basin Reserve)

3. 0 Rugby (from Athletic Park) )

5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ernest’s|
Songs; Charades; Radio Magazine
6. 0 Téa Dance
7.30 Wes{minster Abbey: A sound pic-.ture illustrating the Religious, Archi-|tectural and National Significance ofthis famous church, with musie specially |
composed by Elizabeth Lutyens (BBC) |

8.30 The Blue Pannhe
9.15 Lookout, by Fergus Murray
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

BYE wetuington. Op.m. Lunch Music2:9 Afternoon Matinee, opening withmusic by Bizet
3.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC) (A Yepeti-tion of Wednesday’s broadcast from 2YA)4.30 Thirty Minute Theatre |Early Evening Concert0 Dinner Musie.

:

6
7. GERALD CHRISTELLER (baritone)
You Seem to be a Flower
The Hoar Frost Fell
When I am Dead, My Dearest FrankFrom ‘the Little House
Sailors’ SongFolk Song Kux

(Studio)
7.18 The Chigiano QuintetPiano Quintet Bloch
7.50 Grete Scherzer (piano)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Warwick BraithwaiteOverture: Di Ballo Sullivan|
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor, Op. 36Tohaikovski

; (interval). :

Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54
Schumann(Soloist: Louis Kentner)*Prelude from Irmelin DeliusOverture: Rienzi Wagner(From the Town Hall)

10.45 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)-10.30 Close down

QVD WeLLington
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

QS sieaye
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
-68.45 See How They Run9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Famous Entertainers
9.30 Film Fanfare9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles7. 0 Mystery Stable
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Vocal Variety7.45 Pancing Time8.2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Bola Venture10.0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10.30° Close’ down »

*

QYZ "itaf ee
9. 4am. Morning Programme
Napier Park Racing Club: Commentariesthroughout
9.35 Imperial Lover
10. O Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summaryi Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary4.35 Second Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: The Greenfrog,
What Made the Cardinal Red? Kidnapped
5.30 Pollyanna
5.52 Dinner Musi€é7.30 Dick Barton
8. 0 Curtain Call: Variety by Hawke’s
Bay Artists (Studio
9.15 Lookout, by Fergus Murray
9.30 Olive Lucius: Song and Humour(NZBS)
9.46 On the Sweeter Side ;

10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney
SS

Te rar Orchestra . (BBC)10.30 Close down

RIX (PA abare
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Hawiez and Landauer9.30 Popular’ Dance Bands
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. . Double Destinies7. 0 Popular Requests
Sports Results (Mark Comber)

7.30 Ragtime Piano
7.45 Australian and N.Z. Artists
+8. 1 Over to You (RBC)8.30 Popular. Entertainers‘9. 3. Songs from the Shows
3.30 Play: The Rivals, by .R. B. Sheri-dan, adapted by O. A. Gillespie (NZBS)
.30 Close down°

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, MAY 25
9. 4-9.30 am. Singing for Juniors.

TUESDAY, MAY 269.4am. The Headmaster holds Radio School Assembly.
9.11 The Story of Selina Sutherland.

WEDNESDAY, MAY 27
9, 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Stories from Other Lands.
9.22 What Oral English Means to S. 1 Children.

FRIDAY, MAY 29
9. 4am. Music Appreciation. :

9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m,

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)

5

. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
y A National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
9. Overseas and N.Z. News
(1YD links instead of 1YA)9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-ternational Affairs, by Fergus Murray

|

(1YD links instead of 1YA)
11. 0 London News (YAs only)


